FELLOWES® DS-1200Cs

Personal shredder with advanced safety

Personal shredder with
SafeSense® Technology

For 1 user

* Shreds 12 sheets per pass intfo 4 x 50mm particles

(DIN Level 3)

* SafeSense® Technology stops shredding when hands

come into contact with the paper entry

* Shreds non-stop for up to 5 minutes

* 15 litre pull-out bin for easy waste disposal

e 225mm paper entry

* Also shreds staples, credit cards and paper clips

* 2-year product and service warranty plus

5 years on cutters

TECHNOLOGY

SPECIFICATIONS
Plug Type

Item number
Sheet Capacity

Security Level

Bin Capacity

Run Time
Also Shreds
Machine Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight
Retail Barcode
Outer Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight

Outer Barcode

Quantity per outer

3409201

3409301

3419401

12

12

12

DIN 3 / Cross Cut

DIN 3 / Cross Cut

DIN 3 / Cross Cut

15 litres

15 litres

15 litres

5 minutes

5 minutes

5 minutes

82

/|2

B2

218 x 386 x 433mm / 7.8Kg

218 x 386 x 433mm / 7.8Kg

218 x 386 x 433mm / 7.8Kg

043859593958

043859593965

043859623211

468 x 287 x 505mm / 9.9Kg

468 x 287 x 505mm / 9.9Kg

468 x 287 x 505mm / 9.9Kg

50043859593953

50043859593960

50043859623216

1

Quality Office Products Since 1917

1

1

Fellowes



