## FELLOWES® DS-1200Cs

Personal shredder with advanced safety

## Personal shredder with SafeSense® Technology

For 1 user

- Shreds 12 sheets per pass into 4 x 50mm particles (DIN Level 3)
- SafeSense® Technology stops shredding when hands come into contact with the paper entry
- Shreds non-stop for up to 5 minutes
- 15 litre pull-out bin for easy waste disposal
- 225mm paper entry
- Also shreds staples, credit cards and paper clips
- 2-year product and service warranty plus
  5 years on cutters





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Plug Type	EU	UK	СН
ltem number	3409201	3409301	3419401
Sheet Capacity	12	12	12
Security Level	DIN 3 / Cross Cut	DIN 3 / Cross Cut	DIN 3 / Cross Cut
Bin Capacity	15 litres	15 litres	15 litres
Run Time	5 minutes	5 minutes	5 minutes
Also Shreds			
Machine Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight	218 x 386 x 433mm / 7.8Kg	218 x 386 x 433mm / 7.8Kg	218 x 386 x 433mm / 7.8Kg
Retail Barcode	043859593958	043859593965	043859623211
Outer Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight	468 x 287 x 505mm / 9.9Kg	468 x 287 x 505mm / 9.9Kg	468 x 287 x 505mm / 9.9Kg
Outer Barcode	50043859593953	50043859593960	50043859623216
Quantity per outer	1	1	1